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SAGOLA PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Multi-use hose 100 m

MODEL

Aerographic painting

APPLICATION

Dimensions

Length

Temperature range

Work pressure

Breakage pressure

Ø Internal diameter

Ø External diameter

Material (inside)

Material (outside)

Colour

Anti-static

8 x 15 mm.

100 m.

-15 oC to +60 oC

20 Bar 

60 bar

 8 mm.

 15 mm.

Thermo rubber

Polyester

Blue

NO

REGULATIONS

97 / 23 / 
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